DIRECT LATERAL
 Interbody Fusion
DLIF Surgical Technique
Interbody
CLYDESDALE® Spinal System
»  Bullet nosed tip to aid in distraction
»  Convex design to contact vertebral
body end plates

Description
DLIF | Surgical Technique28 DLIF | Surgical Technique
Product Ordering Information continued
InSTRuMenT CASe 3
SPS00586 – Flex Arm Tray
Part number Description Set Quantity
Flex Arm and Attachment
9561523 Bed Rail Clamp 1
9561524 Flexible Arm 1
DISPoSABLe CASeS
SPS00589 – Disposables
Part number Description Set Quantity
nIM-SPIne® Probes, Dilator, Light Source, and Knife
9450015 NIM-SPINE® Ball-tip Probe 1
9450069 NIM® X-PAK Probe 1
9560658 MAST QUADRANT™ Illumination System 1
9450070 5.3mm Dilator (Plastic) 1
9560659 Bayoneted Discectomy Knife 1
CLYDeSDALe® SPInAL SYSTeM IMPLAnTS
Part number Description
6° CLYDeSDALe® Spinal System SPS02156
2968845 8mm × 45mm
2968850 8mm × 50mm
2968855 8mm × 55mm
2968860 8mm × 60mm
2968045 10mm × 45mm
2968050 10mm × 50mm
2968055 10mm × 55mm
2968060 10mm × 60mm
2968245 12mm × 45mm
2968250 12mm × 50mm
2968255 12mm × 55mm
2968260 12mm × 60mm
2968445 14mm × 45mm
2968450 14mm × 50mm
2968455 14mm × 55mm
2968460 14mm × 60mm
2968645 16mm × 45mm
2968650 16mm × 50mm
2968655 16mm × 55mm
2968660 16mm × 60mm
0° CLYDeSDALe® Spinal System SPS02157
2969845 8mm × 45mm
2969850 8mm × 50mm
2969855 8mm × 55mm
2969045 10mm × 45mm